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Finish Wall Surface
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Single Piece Concealed Cistern Body (Front or Top Actuation) with Floor Mounting Frame, Installation Kit and “P-Type” Drain Pipe Connection Set for Wall Hung WC (without Flush Control Plate)

∅9
0

185

∅1
1
0

78

∅8
8

80

AutoCAD SHX Text
FINISH FLOOR LEVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
STRAIGHT PIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLUG

AutoCAD SHX Text
OUTLET PIPE ADAPTOR


	Sheets and Views
	JCS-WHT-2431FP-Model


